396
Toggle hand
HJL Series
Size
Cylinder bore size
Working fluid
Max. working pressure
Min. working pressure

d
HJL Series
How to order
How to order
HJL 40CS
<Example of model number>
HJL-40CS-T2H-R
Model: Toggle hand
     Size : 12CS
     Switch model no. : Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1m
     Switch quantity : One on open side
A
B
C
A Size
B Switch model no.
* indicates lead wire length.
C Switch quantity
T2H R
Symbol Descriptions
32CS
40CS
50CS
63CS
R
H
D
One on open side
One on closed side
Two
SizeA
Switch quantityC
 · Mounting bracket
TSW T2H
Switch model no.
(Item above     )
Bracket
 · Only switch body
Blank
3
5
1m (standard)
3m (option)
5m (option)
*Lead wire length
2-wire
3-wire
T2H*
T3H*
T2V*
T3V*
Axial lead wire Radial lead wire Contact Indicator
Lead
wire
Proximity
1 color
indicator type
Switch model no.B
HJL
How to order switch
HJL T2H
Switch model no.
(Item above     )
     For switch T*H*
 · Switch body + mounting bracket
 · Mounting bracket
TVSW T2V
Switch model no.
(Item above     )
 · Only switch body
HJL HJL T2V
Switch model no.
(Item above     )